High Performance Signal Conditioners DSCA
For information call 800-444-7644206
©1995-2011 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
DSCA42
2-Wire Transmitter Interface Signal Conditioners with Loop Power
   Features
• Accepts Process Loop Signals
• Industry Standard Output of 0 to +10V,

(h)(w)(d) (75mm x 22.5mm x 105mm)
Mounting DIN EN 50022 -35x7.5 or -35x15 rail
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Output Range
DSCA42-01 4mA to 20mA 0V to +10V
DSCA42-02 4mA to 20mA 2V to +10V
DSCA42-01C 4mA to 20mA 4 to 20mA
DSCA42-01E 4mA to 20mA 0 to 20mA
Module DSCA42
NOTES:
(1) Includes linearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
Typical at TA = +25°C and +24V voltage supply